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Results - Single Session
 
Event 1  Women 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLOUC 671 35.38Stephenson, Jayne
DEV 692 42.02Ratcliffe, Shelagh
SOM 753 47.42Bell-West, Vivien
CORN 654 58.37Powell, Sally

 
Event 2  Men 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DEV 651 28.76Veale, Simon
CORN 672 30.64Milne, Graham
SOM 683 34.27Anderson, John
WILTS 684 35.06Chapman, Andy
GLOUC 695 35.44McDowall, Nick

 
Event 3  Women 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 551 36.98Veale, Kate
CORN 612 41.49Baker, Fran
SOM 573 43.46Flint, Jo
GLOUC 674 43.86Ferris, Gill

 
Event 4  Men 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GLOUC 631 34.12Rob, Guy
DEV 622 37.47Hayward, Peter
SOM 553 39.73Munnery, Gavin
WILTS 584 45.99Bailey, Phil
CORN 745 54.01Stephens, Peter

 
Event 5  Women 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 561 38.10Seymour, Jo
SOM 512 38.48Bell-West, Heidi
DEV 463 41.14Page, Christa
WILTS 464 45.85Halton-Hanley, Anne
CORN 615 55.76Attϐield, Alison

 
Event 6  Men 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DEV 421 34.30Will, Rob
GLOUC 582 36.28Partridge, Mark
WILTS 503 36.38Mullinger, Simon
SOM 464 38.27Niemand, Philip
CORN 545 40.33Instance, Kevin

 
Event 7  Women 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

CORN 351 31.63Quartermaine, Sarah
GLOUC 432 32.73Porter, Penny
SOM 393 33.21Williams, Victoria
DEV 444 33.63Smith, Charlie
WILTS 365 37.40Roger, Helen

 
Event 8  Men 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

SOM 361 29.21Semple, Michael
DEV 422 29.71Macey, Rob
CORN 353 31.27Hill, Matthew
WILTS 444 31.35Brown, Richard
GLOUC 525 33.59Coleby, Tony

 
Event 9  Women 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CORN 251 28.90Hoey, Emily
SOM 322 29.15Burke, Katie
DEV 333 29.76Berry, Kim
GLOUC 344 29.82Curnock, Rachel
WILTS 255 31.44Moore, Charity

 
Event 10  Men 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DEV 311 23.70Henry, Mat
GLOUC 332 24.49Pearson, Luke
SOM 273 25.39Elam, Luke
WILTS 324 25.98Pickup, Dan

CORN 255 27.24McLellan, Laurence
 
Event 11  Women 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 221 30.86Cawsey, Zoe
GLOUC 212 31.80Noon, Kiera
CORN 243 33.02Harbisher, Emily
SOM 234 33.71Burton, Jade
WILTS 275 39.34Richards, Alex

 
Event 12  Men 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 301 26.42Veale, Kalon
GLOUC 202 28.65Davies, Morgan
CORN 193 30.36Chapman, Timon
WILTS 324 31.34Pickup, Dan
SOM 215 34.33Hendrie, Callum

 
Event 13  Mixed 240-279 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:14.98GLOUC
1) Stepehnson, Colin M63 2) McDowall, Nick M69
3) Nicholls, Anne W64 4) Stephenson, Jayne W67

28.22 35.34 36.90 34.52
A2 2:36.45DEV

1) Holding, John M81 2) McGregor-Harper, Judith W51
3) Russell, Paul M69 4) Ratcliffe, Shelagh W69

42.90 33.61 37.19 42.75
A3 2:40.97SOM

1) Parham, Adele W54 2) Bennetto, Tim M76
3) Ayling, Sarah W64 4) Poole, Alan M68

33.47 39.99 52.81 34.70
A4 2:45.65CORN

1) Stephens, Peter M74 2) Powell, Sally W65
3) Taylor, Sheryl W60 4) Milne, Graham M67

38.82 1:00.60 34.77 31.46
 
Event 14  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:48.27DEV
1) Travers-Grifϐin, Nigel M52 2) Cridland, Graham M53
3) Hughes, Tom M36 4) Page, Jamie M44

27.61 27.58 25.43 27.65
A2 1:59.50GLOUC

1) Peck, Morgan M23 2) Davies, Alex M34
3) Coleby, Tony M52 4) Cherrington, Tony M79

25.81 28.63 29.05 36.01
A3 2:03.32SOM

1) Niemand, Philip M46 2) Thomas, Steve M58
3) Munnery, Gavin M55 4) Smith, Thomas M41

28.47 32.21 33.65 28.99
A4 2:08.01WILTS

1) Dainton, Tristan M20 2) Cains, Shaun M57
3) Adams, Konrad M53 4) Bailey, Phil M58

36.04 28.92 30.52 32.53
A5 2:19.40CORN

1) Sirmon, James M57 2) Instance, Kevin M54
3) Bell, Zerren M40 4) Hill, Matthew M35

36.63 32.32 36.81 33.64
 
Event 15  Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:05.06SOM
1) O'Grady, Philippa W52 2) Hardcastle, Sarah W45
3) Williams, Victoria W39 4) Bell-West, Heidi W51

31.82 32.49 30.82 29.93
A2 2:06.53WILTS

1) Halton-Hanley, Anne W46 2) Seymour, Rebecca W56
3) Hislop, Katherine W45 4) Smith, Rebecca W42

33.33 35.04 29.80 28.36
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(Event 15  Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

A3 2:06.63GLOUC
1) Turner, Clare W37 2) Porter, Penny W43
3) Wooddisse, Jess W46 4) Trott, Julie W54

30.74 28.81 31.71 35.37
A4 2:07.83DEV

1) Bickley, Jane W53 2) Veale, Kate W55
3) Smith, Charlie W44 4) Lake, Samantha W43

32.86 33.66 30.15 31.16
A5 2:15.30CORN

1) Baker, Fran W61 2) Kula-Przezwanski, Helen W62
3) Chippett, Amy W39 4) Blewett-Hill, Kerry W35

35.92 33.06 35.83 30.49
 
Event 16  Men 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:38.46DEV
1) Taylor, Neal M36 2) Barrett, Warren M34
3) Davis, Jon-Paul M18 4) Cuddihee, Michael M21

25.17 24.68 24.14 24.47
A2 1:42.39GLOUC

1) McGregor, Calum M26 2) Pearson, Luke M33
3) Davies, Morgan M20 4) Davies, Alex M34

24.26 24.36 25.69 28.08
A3 1:42.93SOM

1) Smith, Kieran M23 2) Long, Sam M30
3) Hall, Robert M22 4) Elam, Luke M27

25.19 26.57 25.60 25.57
A4 1:51.59WILTS

1) Pickup, Dan M32 2) Brown, Richard M44
3) Dainton, Tristan M20 4) Russell, Jon M40

29.43 27.72 27.88 26.56
 
Event 17  Women 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:54.89DEV
1) Cawsey, Zoe W22 2) Berry, Kim W33
3) Steer, Hollie W19 4) Yardley, Kathryn W30

27.13 29.95 27.62 30.19
A2 1:56.47GLOUC

1) Westlake, Ceris W30 2) Hartery, Megan W23
3) Tanner, Holly W24 4) Curnock, Rachel W34

29.25 29.25 28.73 29.24
A3 1:57.49SOM

1) Flint, Katherine W23 2) Gilbert, Jenni W30
3) Burke, Katie W32 4) Vogler, Ciara W18

30.10 30.55 28.92 27.92
A4 1:57.99CORN

1) Kotenko, Jodie W21 2) Harbisher, Natalie W27
3) Quartermaine, Sarah W35 4) Hoey, Emily W25

29.08 29.58 30.63 28.70
A5 2:00.96WILTS

1) Moore, Charity W25 2) Atkinson, Laura W31
3) Smith, Rebecca W42 4) Hislop, Katherine W45

31.89 29.49 30.31 29.27
 
Event 18  Men 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 651 32.99Veale, Simon
CORN 672 39.66Milne, Graham
GLOUC 793 44.52Cherrington, Tony
SOM 764 49.26Bennetto, Tim

 
Event 19  Women 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GLOUC 671 44.18Ferris, Gill
DEV 702 49.79Bickley, Margaret
SOM 753 57.53Bell-West, Vivien

CORN 654 1:15.04Powell, Sally
 
Event 20  Men 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 581 36.48Partridge, Mark
SOM 682 40.44Anderson, John
DEV 623 41.27Hayward, Peter
WILTS 574 44.35Cains, Shaun
CORN 745 55.15Stephens, Peter

 
Event 21  Women 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 561 39.19Seymour, Jo
DEV 582 41.58Jenkinson, Rebecca
CORN 613 48.33Baker, Fran
WILTS 564 49.31Seymour, Rebecca
SOM 575 1:04.28Crozier, Cherie

 
Event 22  Men 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

GLOUC 491 28.92Bailey, Matt
DEV 532 29.65Cridland, Graham
SOM 463 32.70Niemand, Philip
WILTS 534 33.94Adams, Konrad
CORN 545 38.89Instance, Kevin

 
Event 23  Women 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

GLOUC 451 32.12Nimmo, Kate
SOM 522 33.61O'Grady, Philippa
DEV 533 36.96Bickley, Jane
CORN 604 40.90Taylor, Sheryl
WILTS 565 43.22Seymour, Rebecca

 
Event 24  Men 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DEV 361 25.23Taylor, Neal
GLOUC 402 25.81Barnes, Ollie
SOM 353 26.07Oakes, Luke
WILTS 444 27.92Brown, Richard
CORN 355 29.20Hill, Matthew

 
Event 25  Women 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

WILTS 421 28.74Smith, Rebecca
GLOUC 432 29.29Porter, Penny
DEV 443 30.11Smith, Charlie
CORN 354 30.20Quartermaine, Sarah
SOM 395 31.00Williams, Victoria

 
Event 26  Men 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 301 26.13Veale, Kalon
GLOUC 262 28.05McGregor, Calum
WILTS 323 30.31Pickup, Dan
SOM 304 30.92Long, Sam
CORN 255 32.98McLellan, Laurence

 
Event 27  Women 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

WILTS 311 33.41Atkinson, Laura
GLOUC 282 33.62Westlake, Nia
DEV 303 34.45Yardley, Kathryn
CORN 254 35.19Hoey, Emily
SOM 305 36.09Gilbert, Jenni

 
Event 28  Men 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DEV 311 29.36Henry, Mat
SOM 222 33.11Hall, Robert
CORN 193 33.29Chapman, Timon
GLOUC 204 33.34Davies, Morgan
WILTS 205 36.60Dainton, Tristan

 
Event 29  Women 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DEV 191 34.20Steer, Hollie
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GLOUC 212 35.07Noon, Kiera
CORN 213 35.83Kotenko, Jodie
SOM 234 37.62Flint, Katherine
WILTS 255 42.90Moore, Charity

 
Event 30  Men 75 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLOUC 791 35.67Cherrington, Tony
SOM 762 41.56Bennetto, Tim
DEV 813 42.44Holding, John

 
Event 31  Women 75 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 751 46.78Bell-West, Vivien
 
Event 32  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:16.31GLOUC
1) Wooddisse, Jess W46 2) Nicholls, Anne W64
3) Trott, Julie W54 4) Seymour, Jo W56

31.30 37.11 36.24 31.66
A2 2:19.73DEV

1) Jenkinson, Rebecca W58 2) Bickley, Jane W53
3) McGregor-Harper, Judith W514) Ratcliffe, Shelagh W69

31.85 32.43 33.97 41.48
A3 2:25.13SOM

1) O'Grady, Philippa W52 2) Crozier, Cherie W57
3) Flint, Jo W57 4) Parham, Adele W54

31.89 43.43 36.16 33.65
A4 2:31.69CORN

1) Baker, Fran W61 2) Attϐield, Alison W61
3) Taylor, Sheryl W60 4) Chippett, Amy W39

36.97 42.99 35.59 36.14
 
Event 33  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:54.38GLOUC
1) Stepehnson, Colin M63 2) Guy, Rob M63
3) Partridge, Mark M58 4) Kinsey, Sean M57

28.29 29.07 29.22 27.80
A2 1:54.51DEV

1) Garros, Dominic M48 2) Veale, Simon M65
3) Hayward, Peter M62 4) Cridland, Graham M53

28.15 28.95 30.06 27.35
A3 2:12.53SOM

1) Thomas, Steve M58 2) Anderson, John M68
3) Munnery, Gavin M55 4) Niemand, Philip M46

32.84 29.02
A4 2:17.27WILTS

1) Chapman, Andy M68 2) Bailey, Phil M58
3) Cains, Shaun M57 4) Adams, Konrad M53

35.85 37.09 31.83 32.50
A5 2:20.52CORN

1) Stephens, Peter M74 2) Instance, Kevin M54
3) Sirmon, James M57 4) Milne, Graham M67

38.61 32.56 37.37 31.98
 
Event 34  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:03.28SOM
1) Gilbert, Jenni W30 2) Williams, Victoria W39
3) Hardcastle, Sarah W45 4) Burke, Katie W32

31.49 30.76 32.44 28.59
A2 2:03.34WILTS

1) Roger, Helen W36 2) Rosendale, Collette W37
3) Smith, Rebecca W42 4) Good, Bethan W40

32.90 29.25 29.20 31.99

A3 2:03.95CORN
1) Kula-Przezwanski, Helen W622) Harbisher, Natalie W27
3) Quartermaine, Sarah W35 4) Blewett-Hill, Kerry W35

32.65 29.80 31.19 30.31
A4 2:06.52DEV

1) Yardley, Kathryn W30 2) Browning, Alison W43
3) Lake, Samantha W43 4) Page, Christa W46

30.85 32.11 30.98 32.58
A5 2:06.81GLOUC

1) Tanner, Holly W24 2) Wooddisse, Jess W46
3) Turner, Clare W37 4) Trott, Julie W54

28.94 31.07 36.74 30.06
 
Event 35  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:43.36DEV
1) Macey, Rob M42 2) Barrett, Warren M34
3) Cuddihee, Michael M21 4) Page, Jamie M44

27.29 24.23 24.53 27.31
A2 1:47.00SOM

1) Oakes, Luke M35 2) Semple, Michael M36
3) Smith, Thomas M41 4) Long, Sam M30

26.00 27.46 28.31 25.23
A3 1:47.44GLOUC

1) Peck, Morgan M23 2) Davies, Alex M34
3) Coleby, Tony M52 4) Pearson, Luke M33

25.87 28.40 28.97 24.20
A4 1:48.89WILTS

1) Mullinger, Simon M50 2) Pickup, Dan M32
3) Russell, Jon M40 4) Brown, Richard M44

27.25 27.77 27.98 25.89
A5 2:06.44CORN

1) Bell, Zerren M40 2) Sirmon, James M57
3) Chapman, Timon M19 4) McLellan, Laurence M25

35.64 37.07 26.41 27.32
 
Event 36  Women 72-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:51.84DEV
1) Steer, Hollie W19 2) Bickley, Jess W19
3) Cawsey, Zoe W22 4) Townsend, Katie W21

28.30 28.73 26.57 28.24
A2 1:55.18CORN

1) Kotenko, Jodie W21 2) Harbisher, Emily W24
3) Roodhouse, Molly W22 4) Hoey, Emily W25

28.95 29.15 27.23 29.85
A3 1:57.26GLOUC

1) Westlake, Ceris W30 2) Tanner, Holly W24
3) Noon, Kiera W21 4) Hartery, Megan W23

29.58 29.53 28.48 29.67
A4 1:58.31SOM

1) Vogler, Ciara W18 2) Burton, Jade W23
3) Flint, Katherine W23

28.41 29.69 29.51 30.70
A5 2:07.69WILTS

1) Rosendale, Collette W37 2) Seymour, Rebecca W56
3) Moore, Charity W25 4) Summer, Tina W37

30.15 35.47 32.05 30.02
 
Event 37  Men 72-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:36.90DEV
1) Henry, Mat M31 2) Veale, Kalon M30
3) Taylor, Neal M36 4) Davis, Jon-Paul M18

23.77 23.70 25.11 24.32
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A2 1:44.22GLOUC
1) Munden, Craig M24 2) Peck, Morgan M23
3) Davies, Morgan M20 4) Davies, Alex M34

25.58 25.73 28.86 24.05
A3 1:46.84SOM

1) Smith, Kieran M23 2) Graham, Kier M23
3) Hall, Robert M22 4) Hendrie, Callum M21

25.77 27.22 26.52 27.33
A4 1:54.48WILTS

1) Pickup, Dan M32 2) Brown, Richard M44
3) Dainton, Tristan M20 4) Mullinger, Simon M50

28.70 29.73 29.21 26.84
A5 2:02.18CORN

1) Hill, Matthew M35 2) Bell, Zerren M40
3) McLellan, Laurence M25 4) Chapman, Timon M19

29.61 37.43 28.65 26.49
 
Event 38  Women 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 671 47.77Ferris, Gill
DEV 702 53.20Bickley, Margaret
SOM 753 1:03.27Bell-West, Vivien
CORN 654 1:11.56Powell, Sally

 
Event 39  Men 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 651 38.30Morrow, Tom
DEV 652 40.24Veale, Simon
SOM 683 40.66Anderson, John
CORN 744 54.68Stephens, Peter

 
Event 40  Women 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

GLOUC 561 36.41Seymour, Jo
DEV 552 36.52Veale, Kate
CORN 623 37.30Kula-Przezwanski, Helen
WILTS 564 42.23Seymour, Rebecca
SOM 575 52.71Crozier, Cherie

 
Event 41  Men 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

GLOUC 571 32.04Kinsey, Sean
CORN 672 32.48Milne, Graham
SOM 583 33.71Thomas, Steve
DEV 624 37.16Hayward, Peter
WILTS 685 38.77Chapman, Andy

 
Event 42  Women 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLOUC 461 31.37Wooddisse, Jess
DEV 462 32.89Page, Christa
WILTS 463 33.20Halton-Hanley, Anne
SOM 544 33.35Parham, Adele
CORN 605 34.20Taylor, Sheryl

 
Event 43  Men 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SOM 461 27.65Niemand, Philip
DEV 522 27.74Travers-Grifϐin, Nigel
WILTS 503 27.98Mullinger, Simon
GLOUC 634 28.14Stepehnson, Colin
CORN 545 31.63Instance, Kevin

 
Event 44  Women 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

WILTS 421 33.55Smith, Rebecca
GLOUC 452 33.97Nimmo, Kate
DEV 443 34.30Smith, Charlie
CORN 354 34.86Blewett-Hill, Kerry
SOM 515 35.35Bell-West, Heidi

 
Event 45  Men 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DEV 361 29.62Hughes, Tom
SOM 352 29.97Oakes, Luke
GLOUC 493 30.83Bailey, Matt
CORN 354 34.47Hill, Matthew
WILTS 505 38.88Mullinger, Simon

 
Event 46  Women 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 321 37.38Burke, Katie
WILTS 312 37.87Atkinson, Laura
GLOUC 283 38.51Westlake, Nia
DEV 334 38.52Berry, Kim
CORN 275 38.94Harbisher, Natalie

 
Event 47  Men 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DEV 341 31.12Barrett, Warren
GLOUC 402 33.79Barnes, Ollie
SOM 273 36.12Elam, Luke
WILTS 404 36.56Russell, Jon
CORN 255 40.84McLellan, Laurence

 
Event 48  Women 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

CORN 221 28.32Roodhouse, Molly
DEV 222 28.64Cawsey, Zoe
GLOUC 233 29.70Hartery, Megan
SOM 184 29.90Vogler, Ciara
WILTS 365 37.55Roger, Helen

 
Event 49  Men 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

DEV 301 25.67Veale, Kalon
GLOUC 242 26.11Munden, Craig
WILTS 323 28.28Pickup, Dan
SOM 234 28.44Smith, Kieran
CORN 195 28.74Chapman, Timon

 
Event 50  Mixed 240-279 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:33.14GLOUC
1) Guy, Rob M63 2) Morrow, Tom M65
3) Stephenson, Jayne W67 4) Ferris, Gill W67

34.82 37.75 41.99 38.58
A2 2:41.48CORN

1) Milne, Graham M67 2) Taylor, Sheryl W60
3) Kula-Przezwanski, Helen W624) Stephens, Peter M74

41.09 43.63 37.45 39.31
A3 2:56.50DEV

1) Holding, John M81 2) Russell, Paul M69
3) Veale, Kate W55 4) Ratcliffe, Shelagh W69

47.36 37.24 48.19 43.71
A4 3:05.25SOM

1) Bennetto, Tim M76 2) Parham, Adele W54
3) Poole, Alan M68 4) Ayling, Sarah W64

47.99 46.25 38.21 52.80
 
Event 51  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:02.48GLOUC
1) Bailey, Matt M49 2) Partridge, Mark M58
3) Peck, Morgan M23 4) Kinsey, Sean M57

31.19 36.02 27.42 27.85
A2 2:02.99DEV

1) Macey, Rob M42 2) Will, Rob M42
3) Cridland, Graham M53 4) Travers-Grifϐin, Nigel M52

32.35 33.72 29.13 27.79
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A3 2:14.37WILTS
1) Pickup, Dan M32 2) Adams, Konrad M53
3) Bailey, Phil M58 4) Russell, Jon M40

31.20 36.33 33.86 32.98
A4 2:14.77SOM

1) Thomas, Steve M58 2) Smith, Thomas M41
3) Semple, Michael M36 4) Niemand, Philip M46

39.08 36.66 29.76 29.27
A5 2:41.26CORN

1) Bell, Zerren M40 2) Instance, Kevin M54
3) Hill, Matthew M35 4) Sirmon, James M57

47.80 41.01 35.96 36.49
 
Event 52  Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:19.74SOM
1) O'Grady, Philippa W52 2) Bell-West, Heidi W51
3) Williams, Victoria W39 4) Hardcastle, Sarah W45

37.45 36.89 32.70 32.70
A2 2:24.21GLOUC

1) Nimmo, Kate W45 2) Turner, Clare W37
3) Porter, Penny W43 4) Nicholls, Anne W64

34.01 40.27 33.35 36.58
A3 2:28.21DEV

1) Jenkinson, Rebecca W58 2) Browning, Alison W43
3) Page, Christa W46 4) Lake, Samantha W43

38.89 39.92 38.26 31.14
A4 2:34.12WILTS

1) Seymour, Rebecca W56 2) Hislop, Katherine W45
3) Halton-Hanley, Anne W46 4) Good, Bethan W40

42.90 38.40 36.83 35.99
A5 2:46.74CORN

1) Baker, Fran W61 2) Attϐield, Alison W61
3) Quartermaine, Sarah W35 4) Harbisher, Natalie W27

43.66 32.63
 
Event 53  Men 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 1:48.40DEV
1) Veale, Kalon M30 2) Hughes, Tom M36
3) Henry, Mat M31 4) Taylor, Neal M36

26.39 32.79 24.98 24.24
A2 1:52.63GLOUC

1) McGregor, Calum M26 2) Barnes, Ollie M40
3) Pearson, Luke M33 4) Munden, Craig M24

27.66 33.07 27.14 24.76
A3 2:00.96SOM

1) Elam, Luke M27 2) Graham, Kier M23
3) Long, Sam M30 4) Hendrie, Callum M21

30.57 34.86 27.62 27.91
A4 2:38.42CORN

1) Hill, Matthew M35 2) Bell, Zerren M40
3) Chapman, Timon M19 4) Sirmon, James M57

36.42 52.64 31.54 37.82
 
Event 54  Women 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:07.81CORN
1) Harbisher, Emily W24 2) Kotenko, Jodie W21
3) Roodhouse, Molly W22 4) Blewett-Hill, Kerry W35

33.20 35.91 28.17 30.53
A2 2:08.42GLOUC

1) Westlake, Nia W28 2) Noon, Kiera W21
3) Hartery, Megan W23 4) Curnock, Rachel W34

33.73 35.48 29.78 29.43

A3 2:11.13DEV
1) Yardley, Kathryn W30 2) Bickley, Jess W19
3) Berry, Kim W33 4) Townsend, Katie W21

34.72 36.90 31.44 28.07
A4 2:12.94SOM

1) Gilbert, Jenni W30 2) Flint, Katherine W23
3) Vogler, Ciara W18 4) Burke, Katie W32

36.43 36.61 30.39 29.51
 
Event 55  Men 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

DEV 651 31.65Veale, Simon
CORN 672 31.67Milne, Graham
WILTS 683 38.50Chapman, Andy
GLOUC 654 38.88Morrow, Tom
SOM 685 45.99Poole, Alan

 
Event 56  Women 65 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

GLOUC 671 44.44Stephenson, Jayne
 
Event 57  Men 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLOUC 631 28.13Stepehnson, Colin
DEV 622 30.49Hayward, Peter
SOM 583 31.76Thomas, Steve
WILTS 584 32.76Bailey, Phil
CORN 575 36.88Sirmon, James

 
Event 58  Women 55 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DEV 581 31.48Jenkinson, Rebecca
CORN 622 32.33Kula-Przezwanski, Helen
WILTS 603 35.21Allen, Sharon
SOM 574 35.33Flint, Jo
GLOUC 645 37.12Nicholls, Anne

 
Event 59  Men 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GLOUC 491 31.45Bailey, Matt
DEV 482 33.04Garros, Dominic
WILTS 503 34.55Mullinger, Simon
SOM 464 37.86Niemand, Philip
CORN 545 43.28Instance, Kevin

 
Event 60  Women 45 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GLOUC 451 33.77Nimmo, Kate
SOM 522 36.66O'Grady, Philippa
DEV 553 37.73Veale, Kate
CORN 604 42.38Taylor, Sheryl
WILTS 465 44.17Halton-Hanley, Anne

 
Event 61  Men 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

GLOUC 401 33.06Barnes, Ollie
DEV 362 34.75Hughes, Tom
SOM 413 36.01Smith, Thomas
WILTS 404 36.62Russell, Jon
CORN 405 49.02Bell, Zerren

 
Event 62  Women 35 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

SOM 511 38.63Bell-West, Heidi
WILTS 452 38.72Hislop, Katherine
DEV 433 40.34Browning, Alison
GLOUC 374 40.56Turner, Clare
CORN 395 44.85Chippett, Amy

 
Event 63  Men 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

DEV 341 26.28Barrett, Warren
GLOUC 262 26.43McGregor, Calum
SOM 303 27.78Long, Sam
WILTS 324 27.86Pickup, Dan
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Results - Single Session
(Event 63  Men 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly)

CORN 255 29.37McLellan, Laurence
 
Event 64  Women 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

CORN 271 31.43Harbisher, Natalie
GLOUC 302 31.49Westlake, Ceris
DEV 333 31.51Berry, Kim
SOM 304 33.40Gilbert, Jenni
WILTS 255 35.25Moore, Charity

 
Event 65  Men 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLOUC 241 24.66Munden, Craig
DEV 182 24.84Davis, Jon-Paul
SOM 233 25.81Smith, Kieran
CORN 194 26.99Chapman, Timon
WILTS 325 27.30Pickup, Dan

 
Event 66  Women 18 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DEV 211 27.83Townsend, Katie
SOM 182 28.50Vogler, Ciara
GLOUC 243 29.23Tanner, Holly
CORN 244 29.37Harbisher, Emily
WILTS 315 30.01Atkinson, Laura

 
Event 67  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:33.10GLOUC
1) Nimmo, Kate W45 2) Ferris, Gill W67
3) Seymour, Jo W56 4) Trott, Julie W54

34.10 46.97 36.04 35.99
A2 2:38.53CORN

1) Baker, Fran W61 2) Chippett, Amy W39
3) Kula-Przezwanski, Helen W624) Taylor, Sheryl W60

42.40 44.55 37.22 34.36
A3 2:42.23DEV

1) Veale, Kate W55 2) Bickley, Margaret W70
3) McGregor-Harper, Judith W514) Jenkinson, Rebecca W58

38.56 52.81 39.31 31.55
A4 2:43.65SOM

1) Flint, Jo W57 2) O'Grady, Philippa W52
3) Parham, Adele W54 4) Crozier, Cherie W57

43.70 43.38 1:16.57
 
Event 68  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:12.67DEV
1) Garros, Dominic M48 2) Hayward, Peter M62
3) Veale, Simon M65 4) Travers-Grifϐin, Nigel M52

32.93 41.14 31.52 27.08
A2 2:15.28GLOUC

1) Guy, Rob M63 2) Partridge, Mark M58
3) Kinsey, Sean M57 4) Armstrong, Brian M59

34.69 36.28 31.55 32.76
A3 2:24.72CORN

1) Hill, Matthew M35 2) Instance, Kevin M54
3) Milne, Graham M67 4) Stephens, Peter M74

34.09 40.68 31.49 38.46
A4 2:26.28SOM

1) Munnery, Gavin M55 2) Anderson, John M68
3) Thomas, Steve M58 4) Niemand, Philip M46

40.31 43.54 34.00 28.43

 
Event 69  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:17.17SOM
1) Burton, Jade W23 2) Bell-West, Heidi W51
3) Williams, Victoria W39 4) Hardcastle, Sarah W45

34.30 37.97 32.63 32.27
A2 2:18.26DEV

1) Smith, Charlie W44 2) Page, Christa W46
3) Berry, Kim W33 4) Lake, Samantha W43

34.61 41.25 31.36 31.04
A3 2:19.51GLOUC

1) Westlake, Nia W28 2) Westlake, Ceris W30
3) Porter, Penny W43 4) Wooddisse, Jess W46

34.33 40.55 33.62 31.01
A4 2:24.76WILTS

1) Roger, Helen W36 2) Rosendale, Collette W37
3) Summer, Tina W37 4) Good, Bethan W40

34.71 39.46 36.88 33.71
A5 2:32.17CORN

1) Blewett-Hill, Kerry W35 2) Harbisher, Natalie W27
3) Quartermaine, Sarah W35 4) Attϐield, Alison W61

35.77 39.68 32.66 44.06
 
Event 70  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 1:59.28GLOUC
1) Davies, Morgan M20 2) Barnes, Ollie M40
3) Bailey, Matt M49 4) Davies, Alex M34

28.54 33.65 28.51 28.58
A2 1:59.31DEV

1) Macey, Rob M42 2) Will, Rob M42
3) Barrett, Warren M34 4) Page, Jamie M44

31.73 33.86 26.56 27.16
A3 2:02.18SOM

1) Oakes, Luke M35 2) Semple, Michael M36
3) Long, Sam M30 4) Smith, Thomas M41

30.32 35.61 27.80 28.45
A4 2:14.35WILTS

1) Pickup, Dan M32 2) Adams, Konrad M53
3) Brown, Richard M44 4) Bailey, Phil M58

30.80 37.03 1:06.52
A5 2:23.54CORN

1) Chapman, Timon M19 2) Bell, Zerren M40
3) McLellan, Laurence M25 4) Sirmon, James M57

30.57 46.12 29.49 37.36
 
Event 71  Women 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:04.24DEV
1) Cawsey, Zoe W22 2) Steer, Hollie W19
3) Bickley, Jess W19 4) Townsend, Katie W21

30.31 34.24 30.87 28.82
A2 2:09.73CORN

1) Hoey, Emily W25 2) Roodhouse, Molly W22
3) Kotenko, Jodie W21 4) Harbisher, Emily W24

35.39 32.54 32.15 29.65
A3 2:10.16GLOUC

1) Westlake, Nia W28 2) Noon, Kiera W21
3) Tanner, Holly W24 4) Curnock, Rachel W34

33.94 35.54 31.13 29.55
A4 2:12.45SOM

1) Flint, Katherine W23 2) Burton, Jade W23
3) Vogler, Ciara W18 4) Burke, Katie W32

34.45 37.80 30.64 29.56
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Results - Single Session
(Event 71  Women 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

A5 2:16.70WILTS
1) Moore, Charity W25 2) Atkinson, Laura W31
3) Smith, Rebecca W42 4) Hislop, Katherine W45

33.21 38.90 1:04.59
 
Event 72  Men 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 1:46.55DEV
1) Veale, Kalon M30 2) Henry, Mat M31
3) Davis, Jon-Paul M18 4) Cuddihee, Michael M21

26.24 29.42 25.85 25.04
A2 1:52.52GLOUC

1) McGregor, Calum M26 2) Munden, Craig M24
3) Pearson, Luke M33 4) Davies, Morgan M20

28.07 31.54 27.40 25.51
A3 2:02.15SOM

1) Hendrie, Callum M21 2) Hall, Robert M22
3) Smith, Kieran M23 4) Elam, Luke M27

34.61 33.24 28.18 26.12
A4 2:08.31WILTS

1) Pickup, Dan M32 2) Dainton, Tristan M20
3) Brown, Richard M44 4) Russell, Jon M40

31.21 36.51 31.98 28.61
A--- X2:15.00CORN

34.54 33.60 30.55 36.31


